
FRESSINGFIELD MEDICAL CENTRE 
                                                                      www.fressingfieldmedicalcentre.co.uk 

 

EASTER &  
REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS 

 
WE WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING BANK HOLIDAYS 

 

Friday 18th April 2014 
Monday 21st April 2014 

 
The bank holiday season will soon be upon us again.  The practice is always 
extremely busy during this time, so we do ask you to bear with us over the 
coming months.  Below is a guide to when your medication will be ready for 
collection during the Easter Period 

DAY ORDERED TIME 
ORDERED 
AM – B4 12 
PM – Aft 12 

DAY READY FOR 
COLLECTION 

(2 WORKING DAYS AFTER) 

Monday 14th April AM Wednesday 16th April  
Monday 14th April PM Thursday 17th April  
Tuesday 15th April 

(This is the deadline for collection 
prior to Easter) 

AM Thursday 17th April   

Tuesday 15th April PM Tuesday 22nd April  
Wednesday 16th April AM Tuesday 22nd April  
Wednesday 16th April PM Wednesday 23rd April  
Thursday 17th April AM Wednesday 23rd April  
Thursday 17th April PM Thursday 24th April  

 
Please note that there are also bank holidays on the following days: 

Monday 5th May 
Monday 26th May  

Monday 25th August 
 

Please do not order double issues (holiday issues) unless it is absolutely necessary 
Our dispensary team will be very busy during this time, so please bear with them. 

We do appreciate your assistance 

http://www.fressingfieldmedical/

